
Company: Concentrix
Post: Practitioner
Date: 30-11-2015
Venue: Aurora's Business School,Punjagutta

S.No NAME ROLL NO CLASS MOBILE NUMBER EMAIL ID

1 N Susmitha 1051-13-488-001 BtBiC 3 7386976107 norisusmitha@adc.edu.in
2 P Shirisha 1051-13-488-043 BtBiC 3 8099698876 penttamshirisha@adc.edu.in
3 G Srija 1051-13-488-070 BtBiC 3 8331024893 srijagoudicharla@gmail.com
4 K Poojitha 1051-13-488-030 BtBiC 3 8341126842 kollupooja18@gmail.com
5 N Supriya 1051-13-488-004 BtBiC 3 9032565429 Nakkasupriya@adc.edu.in
6 B Prasanna 1051-13-471-027 MiBiC 3 7671055155 bprasanna121@gmail.com
7 V Mounika 1051-13-471-030 MiBiC 3 9949366807 mounika.vasamsetti95@gmail.com
8 S Siddharth 1051-13-467-045 MSCs 3A 9676909631 Siddharthsonnapuwar@gmail.com
9 Puppala Vinod Kumar 1051-13-467-010 MSCs 3A 8520045674 Vinod2puppala@gmail.com

10 S Dinesh 1051-13-468-049 MPCs 3B 8121601710 Servamshettydinesh@gmail.com
11 Ravi Mahendra Teja Sharma 1051-13-474-008 MECs 3A 9032161672 mahendrateja1995@gmail.com
12 A Bindu Vani 1051-13-402-058 BCom Comp 3A 9396562646 binduandeboina@gmail.com
13 Emidi Madhurya 1051-13-401-036 BCom Gen 3A 9652944427 madhurya.emidi.1995@gmail.com
14 Sushmita Jinturkar 1051-13-401-081 BCom Gen 3B 9963358822 sushmitajinturkar@gmail.com
15 Tendari Saikrupa 1051-13-401-150 BCom Gen 3C 8978435324 Tendarisaikrupa95@gmail.com
16 Pooja Ingle 1051-13-401-161 BCom Gen 3C 8978035026 Poojaingle66@gmail


